2  of 12
Notice: The information in this document is subject to change without notice
3-Pin Microcontroller Power Supply Supervisor
ASM809,ASM8091,ASM810
July 2005
rev 1.8
Pin Diagram
Block Diagram

July 2005
rev 1.8
Ordering Information:
Notes:
• For parts to be packed in Tape and Reel, add “-T” at the end of the part number.
• Alliance Semiconductor's lead free parts are RoHS compliant. All parts are Lead Free by default. Contact factory for Non Lead
Free devices
Part Number Reset Threshold (V) Temperature Range Pin-Package Package Marking
(LL Lot Code)
ASM809 ACTIVE LOW RESET, TIN-LEAD PLATED DEVICES
ASM809LEUR 4.63 -40°C to +105°C 3-SOT23 SALL
ASM809MEUR 4.38 -40°C to +105°C 3-SOT23 SBLL
ASM809JEUR 4.00 -40°C to +105°C 3-SOT23 SCLL
ASM809TEUR 3.08 -40°C to +105°C 3-SOT23 SDLL
ASM809SEUR 2.93 -40°C to +105°C 3-SOT23 SELL
ASM809REUR 2.63 -40°C to +105°C 3-SOT23 SFLL
ASM8091SEUK 2.93 -40°C to +105°C 5-SOT23 LO83
ASM809 ACTIVE LOW RESET, LEAD FREE DEVICES
ASM809LEURF 4.63 -40°C to +105°C 3-SOT23 NALL
ASM809MEURF 4.38 -40°C to +105°C 3-SOT23 NBLL
ASM809JEURF 4.00 -40°C to +105°C 3-SOT23 NCLL
ASM809TEURF 3.08 -40°C to +105°C 3-SOT23 NDLL
ASM809SEURF 2.93 -40°C to +105°C 3-SOT23 NELL
ASM809REURF 2.63 -40°C to +105°C 3-SOT23 NFLL
ASM8091SEUKF 2.93 -40°C to +105°C 5-SOT23 LO83
ASM810 ACTIVE HIGH RESET, TIN-LEAD PLATED DEVICES
ASM810LEUR 4.63 -40°C to +105°C 3-SOT23 SGLL
ASM810MEUR 4.38 -40°C to +105°C 3-SOT23 SHLL
ASM810JEUR 4.00 -40°C to +105°C 3-SOT23 SILL
ASM810TEUR 3.08 -40°C to +105°C 3-SOT23 SJLL
ASM810SEUR 2.93 -40°C to +105°C 3-SOT23 SKLL
ASM810REUR 2.63 -40°C to +105°C 3-SOT23 SLLL
ASM810 ACTIVE HIGH RESET, LEAD FREE DEVICES
ASM810LEURF 4.63 -40°C to +105°C 3-SOT23 NGLL
ASM810MEURF 4.38 -40°C to +105°C 3-SOT23 NHLL
ASM810JEURF 4.00 -40°C to +105°C 3-SOT23 NILL
ASM810TEURF 3.08 -40°C to +105°C 3-SOT23 NJLL
ASM810SEURF 2.93 -40°C to +105°C 3-SOT23 NKLL
ASM810REURF 2.63 -40°C to +105°C 3-SOT23 NLLL
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.